1.

2.
3.

8.
°.

Kelsale-cum-Carlton Neighbourhood Plan
Steering Group Meeting to be held on
Wednesday 215t November 2018 at 7:00pm in
Kelsale Village Hall, Committee Room

AGENDA

To receive apologies for absence
To receive Declarations of Interests

To Approve the draft minutes of the Steering Group meeting held
on Wednesday 19t September 2018 (October meeting was
cancelled)

. Matters arising from the Steering Group meeting held on

Wednesday 19t September 2018 and to update the Action List

. Consent forms for non-council members of the Steering Group.

. Future Organisation of NPSG and appointment of new Chair

person.

. Ideas for greater community involvement and consultation in

project.

i. Survey objectives & methods

ii. Draft Questionnaire
Any other business.

Next Steps.

10. Date of next meeting
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